
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

73 

44 

9 

8 

42 

33 

24 

71 

67 

56 

38 

99 

8X 

11 

86 

75 

43 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

1 

Name 

Dominic Martinolich 

Ernie Spada 

Sean Berardi 

Mick Millsap 

Chris Pauling 

Mark Berardi 

Roger Egle 

James Buskirk 

David Adelsman 

Mark Adams 

Gunter Pichler 

John Wirick 

Dell Hardy 

Jeff Taylor 

Steve Goldman 

Ron Myska 

Ken Garchow 

Class 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SC4 

10GT4 

10GT3 

10GT2 

6AP 

10GT3 

6BP 

6BP 

10SC4 

6BP 

6BP 

10GT4 

10SC3 

12aMP1 

Best Tm 

1:16.358 

1:16.609 

1:17.736 

1:17.268 

1:15.938 

1:21.963 

1:24.502 

1:25.531 

1:23.716 

1:30.913 

1:31.391 

1:28.666 

1:33.035 

1:35.052 

1:21.340 

1:26.059 

1:37.493 

2nd Best 

1:16.545 

1:17.052 

1:18.211 

1:17.321 

1:16.253 

1:22.278 

1:25.032 

1:25.814 

1:23.924 

1:31.144 

1:31.921 

1:29.552 

1:33.708 

1:35.509 

1:21.857 

1:26.195 

1:43.017 

Year 

1998 

2019 

2022 

2013 

2020 

2003 

1986 

1968 

2003 

1956 

1964 

2008 

1963 

1964 

2025 

1993 

1971 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 991.2 Cup 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Dodge Stock Car 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet 

Porsche 930 Turbo 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo SS 

Jaguar XK 

Jaguar E-Type 

Ford GASS  

Chevrolet Corvette 

Studebaker Daytona 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Thunderbird 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Color 

Orange 

White/Green/Red 

White 

Black/Yellow 

White/Blue/Black 

Blue 

Black 

Blue/White 

Silver/Purple 

Red 

Blue/White 

Black 

Red 

White 

White/Blue 

White 

Black/White 

Hometown 

Kennewick WA 

Portland OR 

Petaluma CA 

Salem OR 

Richland WA 

Petaluma CA 

Bend OR 

White Salmon WA 

Buckley WA 

Olympia WA 

W Vancouver BC 

Fallon NV 

Reno NV 

Bend OR 

Mercer Island WA 

Grants Pass OR 

Portland OR 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

#71 - No transponder detected.  Photocell times when available, otherwise Manually Scored.   

Manual lap times not validated 

Printed: 7/27/2025 10:31:56 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

Margin of Victory 

15.850 

Avg. Speed 

90.615 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.938 

Best Speed 

93.250 

Best Lap by 

42 - Chris Pauling 

2025 SVRA PIR SpeedTour 

Group 6 10 12  

Group 6 10 12 Qualifying Race 

Race started at 10:11:41 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/27/2025 10:10 


